Legal Entity(T)

Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner
Police & Crime Commissioner

Subjective Level 1(T)
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Premises

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Other Expenses
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Rent & Rates

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Computer Equipment

Other Expenses

Other Expenses

Equipment & Materials
Contributions to Third Parties
Insurances

TransNo

41531751
41531752
41531820
41531821
41531822
41531823
41531824
41531825
41531826
41531828
41531833
41531834
41531836
41531843
41531844
62000367
41531832
41531835
41531977
63000074
63000074
47123123
63000075
63000077
47123202
41532271
41532389

Period Supplier ID(T)

201411 Gateshead Youth Offending

201411 Gateshead Youth Offending

201411 Newcastle Youth Offending Team

201411 Newcastle Youth Offending Team

201411 South Tyneside Youth Justice Service
201411 South Tyneside Youth Justice Service
201411 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201411 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201411 THE ANGELOU CENTRE

201411 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201411 NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY COUNCIL
201411 CITY OF SUNDERLAND

201411 GATESHEAD COUNCIL

201411 Sunderland Youth Offending Team

201411 Sunderland Youth Offending Team

201411 POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR NORTH YORKSHIRE
201411 NORTH TYNESIDE YOUTH OFFENDING TEAM
201411 NORTH TYNESIDE YOUTH OFFENDING TEAM
201411 I1SOS HOUSING LTD

201411 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201411 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

201411 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
201411 M HUSSAIN QC

201411 VICTIM SUPPORT

201411 3M UK PLC

201411 RAPE CRISIS TYNESIDE AND NORTHUMBERLAND
201411 ZURICH MUNICIPAL

Amount
52,000.00
14,000.00
14,000.00
52,000.00
14,000.00
13,601.00

1,380.00
19,353.00
15,146.00
50,000.00

4,456.00
35,624.82
43,000.00
14,000.00
52,000.00

1,000.00
14,000.00
52,000.00

1,090.76

3,653.20

4,134.00

596.07

3,325.00

4,090.00
22,225.00

5,000.00

1,890.00

512,621.28

Updated

03/02/2015
03/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
05/02/2015
06/02/2015
06/02/2015
09/02/2015
09/02/2015
09/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
16/02/2015
17/02/2015
26/02/2015
27/02/2015



