Legal Entity(T)	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531751 201411 Gateshead Youth Offending	52,000.00	03/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531752 201411 Gateshead Youth Offending	14,000.00	03/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531820 201411 Newcastle Youth Offending Team	14,000.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531821 201411 Newcastle Youth Offending Team	52,000.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531822 201411 South Tyneside Youth Justice Service	14,000.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531823 201411 South Tyneside Youth Justice Service	13,601.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531824 201411 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	1,380.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531825 201411 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	19,353.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531826 201411 THE ANGELOU CENTRE	15,146.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531828 201411 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	50,000.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531833 201411 NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY COUNCIL	4,456.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531834 201411 CITY OF SUNDERLAND	35,624.82	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531836 201411 GATESHEAD COUNCIL	43,000.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531843 201411 Sunderland Youth Offending Team	14,000.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531844 201411 Sunderland Youth Offending Team	52,000.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	62000367 201411 POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER FOR NORTH YORKSHIRE	1,000.00	05/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531832 201411 NORTH TYNESIDE YOUTH OFFENDING TEAM	14,000.00	06/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41531835 201411 NORTH TYNESIDE YOUTH OFFENDING TEAM	52,000.00	06/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Premises	Rent & Rates	41531977 201411 ISOS HOUSING LTD	1,090.76	09/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	63000074 201411 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	3,653.20	09/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	63000074 201411 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	4,134.00	09/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Computer Equipment	47123123 201411 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD	596.07	16/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	63000075 201411 M HUSSAIN QC	3,325.00	16/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	63000077 201411 VICTIM SUPPORT	4,090.00	16/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Supplies & Services	Equipment & Materials	47123202 201411 3M UK PLC	22,225.00	17/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41532271 201411 RAPE CRISIS TYNESIDE AND NORTHUMBERLAND	5,000.00	26/02/2015
Police & Crime Commissioner	Establishment Expenses	Insurances	41532389 201411 ZURICH MUNICIPAL	1,890.00	27/02/2015
				512,621.28	